Product data sheet

G4797

G4797

Supply cable, 3p, 2500mm

Technical properties

Architecture

Connection system

Connectivity

Number of wires

Electric current

Rated current

Dimensions

Length

Length

Total length

Power

Fire load

Resistance

Continuity resistor

Materials

Colour

Colour coding / contact insert
Colour housing

Colour outer sheath

Material

Material group

Connection

Cross section connection cable

Cable

Wire cross-section

Cable permanent temperature-resistant to

Cable diameter

Equipment
Type side 1

Mechanical coding

Standards

Subject to technical modifications

Wago Winsta

20A

2500 mm

25m

7152 kJ

1330 uQ

black
black
black
Black
Mixed materials

mixed material

2.5 mm?

2.5 mm?
70 °C

13 mm

Bus

Yes



European directive RoHs voluntary compliance

Safety

Protection index IP IP20
temperatur

Insulating piece permanent temperature-
resistant 105 °C

Subject to technical modifications



