

 $2.5\ mm^2$



G4797

Supply cable, 3p, 2500mm

Technical properties

Technical properties	
Architecture	
Connection system	Wago Winsta
Connectivity	
Number of wires	3
Main electrical features	
Nominal voltage	230 V
Electric current	
Rated current	20 A
Dimensions	
Length	2500 mm
Length	
Total length	2.5 m
Power	
Fire load	7152 kJ
Resistance	
Continuity resistor	1330 μΩ
Materials	
Colour	black
Colour coding / contact insert	black
Colour housing	black
Colour outer sheath	Black
Material	Mixed materials
Material group	mixed material
Connection	
Cross section connection cable	2.5 mm ²
Cable	
Wire cross-section	2.5 mm²
Cable permanent temperature-resistant to	70 °C
Cable diameter	13 mm

Subject to technical modifications

Conductor cross-section

Equipment

Type side 1	Bus
Mechanical coding	Yes
Standards	
European directive RoHs	voluntary compliance
temperatur	
Insulating piece permanent temperature- resistant	105 °C